Predlog ocena
-Julski ispitni rok-

Upravljanje kvalitetom mreže i saobraćajne opreme
	R.br.
	Student
	Br. Indeksa
	Poeni
	Ocena

	1.
	Ćirković Olga
	DS190037
	78.6
	8

	2.
	Đurašević Jovica
	DS190250
	68.0
	7

	3.
	Kostić Teodora
	DS190308
	66.4
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